07 Subat 2013 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:15:15

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

SARTLI 3/DHOW/X-1
1.) 14.000 &

At fsmi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KIRDEMIRKIR(9) 9yka  SANCAKBEYI - KUCUKMATRA
PEYAMI(1) 7yka  HIRATASAN - OYKU
MIRSANHAN(4) 10y ka BEYEFENDI - IREM.1
SERVETKAYA(2) 8yka  SINKART - ELMASKIZ
ZATISAHANE(7) 7ykk  HABERBATUR - HANEDAN
BENKAYA(5) 9yka  EGRICE - CANFILiZ
KARAKAYA(6) 10y da TIGRESLIGHT (US) - KEMIYETULIRAK.56
KOKMENINOGLU(3)  Syka KOKMENHAN - RULA
ALPERGIN(8) 6yka  HISARHAN - EKIN

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)5.600 &
Siklet
58

60
59
59
56
56
56
58

54

Jokey
OKAYA

EKILIK
MAHMUT TURAN
ERCAN ALTIN
AH.ARSLAN
RPOLAT
V.DEMIR
HAS.YILDIRIM

R.DOGAN

58 kg, 61 kg,
3.)2.800 &
Sahip Antrenorii

NAIL KARAKECI  M.YUCEDAG
CET. ARSLAN S.AKCI
1. ETH. AKIL S.CELIK
REM. KAYA HAL.SIMSEK
ABD. KAYA AKAYA
KAD. KAYA HAL.SIMSEK
MUS. KAYA K.YILDIZ
NiH. SAHIN M.YUCEDAG
NEV. CELIK M.BATMAN

Derece

2.18.84
2.20.84
2.21.39
2.21.46
2.21.61
2.25.14
2.32.04
2.33.86

Kosmaz

GANYAN(9) :1,45 4, IKILi(1/9) 5,25 b, SIRALI IKILi(9/1) 7,40 , UCLU BAHIS(9/1/4) 3,63 + Cikan 1 Atla: 0,52 4, 4. CIFTE(3/9) 33,90 £ EFG9

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (11. Yaris Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)1.400 t
Gny AGF St  Fark
1,45 4 Uzak
4,85 8 25Boy
3,15 6 Boyun
7,95 3
2,10 9
7,95 7
9,70 5
8,95 1
2

G.Cik. HP
106

84
105
55
76
43
57
48

59



